
Model WC-8

Repair Parts & Prices

WC-8 WHEEL WEIGHT CART 6. 1999

Order parts from your distributor or jobber. When ordering parts always give the

following information: Part Number, Description and Serial Number of Your Machine.
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1. 5803 1 Handle Tube Weld 24.95

2. 3755 Swivel Caster per 30.15

3. 10071B 3 Channel Brace per 18.00

4. 1318 49 5/16" Washer per .63

5. 1630 49 5/16" Lock Washer per .63

6. 523 49 5/16" Hex Nut 5/16-18 per .63

8. 4949 2 Bar Spacer per 3.50

10. 4962 49 Screw Slotted 5/16-18 per .50

11. 4945B 2 Top Shelve per 75.00

12. 4946B 1 Tray Plate 49.00
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7. 3756 2 Fixed Caster per 30.15

9. 4943B 2 Base Plate (Right) 75.00
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